D20 (5.30 km) « Maali v Z Paivits
Sija () Nro () Lahtoaika ()
1 146 11:30:00
2 196 11:30:00
3 194 11:30:00
4 197 11:30:00

Nimi ()

von Frenckell Rafaela
Kauppinen Satu
Arrakoski Wilma

Nurmo Katariina

Seura ()

IFK Lidingd SOK
Keuruun Kisailijat
oK 77

Koylion Lallit

Aika ()

48:52

51:16

56:00

56:25

Aikaero ()

+02:24

+07:08

+07:33

Etsi nimella tai seuralla...

Status ()

oK

oK

oK

oK



